
 



 



LAMPIRAN SK DEKAN FAKULTAS KEGURUAN DAN ILMU PENDIDIKAN ( FKIP ) 

NOMOR 

TANGGAL 

: 1722/A.01.32/2022 

: 16 September 2022 M 
 

 

: 20 Safar 1444 H 

 

DAFTAR MENGAJAR 

SEMESTER GASAL TAHUN 2022/2023 

 

Nama Dosen 

Tempat, Tgl Lahir 

Pendidikan Terakhir 

NIRD / NIDON 

Status Kepegawaian 

Jab. Akademik 

: Dr. Burhayani, M.Pd., 

: Padang, 29 Januari 1960 

: S3 

: D010453 / 0329016002 

: Dosen Tetap 

: Lektor 

 
 

 

Prodi 
Kode MK Nama Matakuliah SKS Kelas  Jml 

Siswa 

 

Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris C-023 Cross Cultural Understanding  2 7D 19 

 
e-063 English for Young Learners 

 
3 7B 30 

 
L-125 Literal Reading 

 
3 1B 25 

 
L-125 Literal Reading 

 
3 1C 24 

   Jumlah : 11   

 

 
Jakarta, 16 September 2022 

 

Dr. Desvian Bandarsyah, M.Pd. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dicetak tgl 16 Jan 2023 10:26 

Dekan 



UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA 

BERITA ACARA PERKULIAHAN DOSEN 

Semester : Gasal 2022/2023 

 

 
 

Fakultas 

Prog. Studi 

Matakuliah 

Kelas 

 

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan 

: Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris 

: 01050104 - Literal Reading 

: 1C 

 

 

Jadwal Kuliah R.RA408 Senin 13:00-15:30 

Dosen : D010453 - BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd., 
 

TATAP 

MUKA 

KE 

HARI 

/ 

TANGGAL 

 
POKOK BAHASAN 

JML 

MHS 

HADIR 

PARAF 

KET. KELAS DOSEN 

1 Senin 

3 Okt 2022 

Introduction, RPS, course contract, knowing each 

other 

24 

 

 

 

 

2 Senin 

10 Okt 2022 

Guessing, the story of Helen Keller, who is Helen, 

completing the sentences 

24 

 

 

 

 

3 Senin 

17 Okt 2022 

Reading Power book. Talking Sam Diamond and 

his wife Susan as a scientist,.this reading for 

pleasure. Studentd look for other story from 

Indonesia such Malin Kundang etc 

23 
 

 

 

 

4 Senin 

24 Okt 2022 

Previewing and predicting, how to preview: 

Read the title.Read the first few sentences in 

the first paragraph. Readthe first line of the 

other paragraphs. Read the last sentence of 

the last paragraph. Watch for names, dates and 

numbers. Predict means to tell what will 

happen. Asyou read, guess what will happen. 

24 
 

 
 

 

5 Senin 

31 Okt 2022 

Scanning.one of technique of reading to get 

specific information quickly and accurately. 

Looking a word in dictionary, the ads in 

newspaper, an indexin a textbook orscanning in a 

newspaper story 

23 
 

 
 

 

6 Senin 

7 Nov 2022 

Guessing word, story of Helen Keller, completing 

the sentences 

24 

 

 

 

 

7 Senin 

14 Nov 2022 

Story of Helen Keller, reading aloud 
24  

 

 

 



UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA 

BERITA ACARA PERKULIAHAN DOSEN 

Semester : Gasal 2022/2023 

 

 

Fakultas 

Prog. Studi 

Matakuliah 

Kelas 

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan 

: Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris 

: 01050104 - Literal Reading 

: 1C 

 

Jadwal Kuliah R.RA408 Senin 13:00-15:30 

Dosen : D010453 - BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd., 
 

TATAP 

MUKA 

KE 

HARI 

/ 

TANGGAL 

 
POKOK BAHASAN 

JML 

MHS 

HADIR 

PARAF 

KET. KELAS DOSEN 

8 Senin, 21 

Nov 2022 

Mid-Term Test 24 

 

 

 

 

9 Senin 

28 Nov 2022 

Finding the topics thinking of the topic, write the two 

topics and Topic of Conversation 

22 

 

 

 

 

10 Senin 

5 Des 2022 

Checking their tasks about topic and main idea. Continue 

new material for Finding the pattern of Organization, 

namely, 1.Listing, 2. Time Order 3. Cause Effect 4. 

Comparison.. 

23 

 

 

 

 

11 Senin 

12 Des 2022 

Organizational Patterns of a Paragraph namely listing, time 

order (usually in year such as in 1960...), cause effect 

and comparison, how are they alike? And how are they 

different 

24 

 

 

 

 

12 Senin 

19 Des 2022 

Using all 4 pattern of organization namely, Listing: first, 

second..also, finally, Time-order : events, ex: 1946 The 

beginning of the war. Cause and Effect..to be continued 

21 

 

 

 

 

13 Senin 

26 Des 2022 

Finding the pattern of organization exercise, presentation 

of each group 
24 

 

 

 

 

14 Senin 

02 Jan 2023 

Pattern of organization task revision 23 

 

 

 

 

15 
Senin 

09 Jan 2023 

Using reference words, skimming, skimming for pattern of 

organization 

24 
 

 
 

16 
Senin 

24 Jan 2022 

Final test 24  

 
 

 

Catatan : 

 

1. Dalam setiap pertemuan, kolom paraf harus diparaf oleh dosen dan ketua kelas. 
2. Kolom pokok bahasan diisi sesuai dengan SAP. 

3. Setelah selesai perkuliahan, berita acara ini agar diserahkan kepada sekretariat 
Fakultas masing-masing. 

Jakarta, 2 Februari 2023 

Dosen ybs 

 
BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd., 



UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA 
 

Fakultas 

Prog. Studi 

Semester 

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan 

: Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris 

: Gasal 2022/2023 

 
 
 

DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA 

 
Matakuliah 

Kelas 

 
: 01050104 - Literal Reading 

: 1C 

Dosen : BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd., 
 

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir 

 
NO N I M N A M A 

 

JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 16 

 

TOT 

HADIR 

 

% 

HADIR 
3 Okt 2022 10 Okt 2022 17 Okt 2022 24 Okt 2022 31 Okt 2022 7 Novr 2022 14 Novr 2022 21 Novr 2022 28 Novr 

2022 
5 Des 2022 12 Des 2022 19 Des 2022 26 Des 2022 02 Jan 2023 

 

09 Jan 2023 

 

24 Jan 2023 

1 2201055003 FADIYAH TSABITA AMATULLAH V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 100 

2 2201055006 NUR ALYA DIANITA V V X V X V V V X X V X V V V V 7 54 

3 2201055010 NANDA SAFIRA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 100 

4 2201055013 RACHMA DWI ARYANI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 100 

5 2201055016 BRAVE BRILLIANTO V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 100 

6 2201055019 HAPSARI AMBAR ARUM V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 100 

7 2201055022 MUHAMAD PANDRIANSYAH V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 100 

8 2201055025 DAMAYANTI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 100 

9 2201055028 DINDA MUTIARA ANDINI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 100 

10 2201055031 SITI HELSYAHNA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 100 

11 2201055034 MOHAMMAD FARHAN V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 100 

12 2201055037 HANANIA RISTI LUTHFITAPUTRI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 100 

13 2201055040 SONIA WULANDAYANTI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 100 

14 2201055043 SALSABIILA ALIFYA KHASANAH V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 100 

15 2201055046 ADRISTI JAUZA HEDITAMI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 100 

16 2201055049 RAFIDAH AZ-ZAHRA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 100 

17 2201055052 TSABITA FAUZIYAH SHOFWAN V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 100 

18 2201055055 ANNISA ZULFA ADILA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 100 

19 2201055058 SABRINA PUTRI ANDINIE NUGROHO V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 100 

20 2201055061 SALSABILA BALQIS V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 100 

21 2201055064 ARIF FIRMANSYAH V V V V V V V V V V V V V 
 

V 
 

V 
 

V 13 100 



UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA 
 

Fakultas 

Prog. Studi 

Semester 

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan 

: Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris 

: Gasal 2022/2023 

 
 
 

DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA 

 
Matakuliah 

Kelas 

 
: 01050104 - Literal Reading 

: 1C 

Dosen : BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd., 
 

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir 

 
NO N I M N A M A 

 

JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 13 

 

TOT 

HADIR 

 

% 

HADIR 
3 Okt 2022 10 Okt 2022 17 Okt 2022 24 Okt 2022 31 Okt 2022 7 Novr 2022 14 Novr 2022 21 Novr 2022 28 Novr 

2022 
5 Des 2022 12 Des 2022 19 Des 2022 26 Des 2022 02 Jan 2023 

 

09 Jan 2023 

 

24 Jan 2023 

22 2201055067 ANDITA ZAHRA SABRINA V V V V V V V X X V V V V V V V 12 92 

23 2201055070 AIDA LUTHFIA V V V V V V V V V V V X V V V V 12 92 

24 2201055073 SHEVA SYAWALUDIN V V V V V V V V V V V X V V V V 12 92 

Jumlah hadir : 24.00 24 23 24 23 24 24 22 23 24 21 24 23 24 24 24 
 



 

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA 

 

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA 

Fakultas 

Prog. Studi 

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan 

: Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris 

Semester : Gasal 2022/2023 

Mata Kuliah 

Kelas 

Dosen 

: Literal Reading 

: 1C 

: BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd., 

 

NO N I M NAMA MAHASISWA 
N.Aktif 

( 10 % ) 

N.TUGAS 

( 20 % ) 

N.UTS 

( 30 % ) 

N.UAS 

( 40 % ) 

N 

RATA 2 

N. 

HURUF 

1 2201055003 FADIYAH TSABITA AMATULLAH 98 75 80 80 80.80 A 

2 2201055006 NUR ALYA DIANITA 0 0 0 0 0 
 

3 2201055010 NANDA SAFIRA 90 70 80 95 85.00 A 

4 2201055013 RACHMA DWI ARYANI 100 75 90 70 80.00 A 

5 2201055016 BRAVE BRILLIANTO 100 78 80 87 84.40 A 

6 2201055019 HAPSARI AMBAR ARUM 100 80 60 32 56.80 C 

7 2201055022 MUHAMAD PANDRIANSYAH 100 70 83 77 79.70 B 

8 2201055025 DAMAYANTI 100 80 93 90 89.90 A 

9 2201055028 DINDA MUTIARA ANDINI 100 80 86 80 83.80 A 

10 2201055031 SITI HELSYAHNA 100 75 93 92 89.70 A 

11 2201055034 MOHAMMAD FARHAN 90 70 86 80 80.80 A 

12 2201055037 HANANIA RISTI LUTHFITAPUTRI 100 75 86 77 81.60 A 

13 2201055040 SONIA WULANDAYANTI 100 75 86 92 87.60 A 

14 2201055043 SALSABIILA ALIFYA KHASANAH 90 70 83 72 76.70 B 

15 2201055046 ADRISTI JAUZA HEDITAMI 90 70 93 80 82.90 A 

16 2201055049 RAFIDAH AZ-ZAHRA 90 70 93 87 85.70 A 

17 2201055052 TSABITA FAUZIYAH SHOFWAN 90 70 93 75 80.90 A 

18 2201055055 ANNISA ZULFA ADILA 100 75 86 90 86.80 A 

19 2201055058 SABRINA PUTRI ANDINIE NUGROHO 100 75 90 90 88.00 A 

20 2201055061 SALSABILA BALQIS 100 70 86 72 78.60 B 

21 2201055064 ARIF FIRMANSYAH 80 75 70 60 68.00 B 

22 2201055067 ANDITA ZAHRA SABRINA 100 80 90 90 89.00 A 

23 2201055070 AIDA LUTHFIA 90 70 90 60 74.00 B 

24 2201055073 SHEVA SYAWALUDIN 85 70 80 85 80.50 A 

Ttd 

 

BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd., 
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